
Regina  -vs- Saskatchewan 
11/23/2013 at Saskatchewan

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/23/2013
Start: 7:02PM
Time: 2:28
Attendance: 218
Location: Saskatchewan

Goals By Period Total
Regina 0

0 0
0 0

Saskatchewan 0
0 0
1 1

Reg:
Sask: TEAM (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Reg Sask
OT 10:00 Sask Cami Wooster Unassisted 0 1

Regina Power Plays
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Reg Carleen Meszaros 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 2:32 PP
1st Sask Carlee Hrenkiw 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 2:32 PP
1st Sask Marley Ervine 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:37 PP
1st Reg Kylee Kupper 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 4:56 PP
1st Reg Katelyn Kennedy 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 7:16 PP
1st Reg Nikki Watters-Matthes 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:40 PP
2nd Sask Julia Flinton 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:34 PP
2nd Reg Alexis Larson 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 10:10 PP
2nd Reg Tori Head 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 12:26 PP
2nd Sask Sara Greschner 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 14:30 PP
2nd Reg 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 14:44 PP
2nd Sask Cassandra Jorgenson 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 18:46 PP
3rd Reg Kylie Gavelin 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:52 PP
3rd Reg Triston Riemer 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:27 PP



Individual
Regina 0

Saskatchewan 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
4 Krista Metz 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Triston Riemer 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
6 Kendra Finch 0 0 1 0 - -
7 Carleen Meszaros 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
8 Bailey Braden 0 0 1 0 - -
9 Jill Kennedy 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Nicole Mitchell 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Katelyn Kennedy 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
13 Kylie Gavelin 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
14 Nikki Watters-Matthes 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
16 Michela Esposito 0 0 1 0 - -
17 Brooklyn Moskowy 0 0 4 0 - -
18 Meghan Sherven 0 0 3 0 - -
19 Kaitlin Sherven 0 0 1 0 - -
21 Kylee Kupper 0 0 4 0 - 1-2
22 Alexis Larson 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
23 Tori Head 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
24 Stephanie Sawchuk 0 0 3 0 - -
33 Jennifer Schmidt 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Toni Ross 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 0 0 29 0 0-0 8-16

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
1 Cassidy Hendricks 0 0 0 0 - -
2 Brooke Mutch 0 0 0 0 - -
4 Sara Greschner 0 0 6 0 - 1-2
5 Alicia Van Alstyne 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Brooke Patron 0 0 0 0 - -
8 Alyssa Dobler 0 0 1 0 - -
9 Marley Ervine 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
11 Paige Anakaer 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Carlee Hrenkiw 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
14 Julia Flinton 0 0 2 0 - 1-2
15 Alexee Klassen 0 0 1 0 - -
16 Cassandra Jorgenson 0 0 4 0 - 1-2
17 Chelsey Sundby 0 0 2 0 - -
18 Cami Wooster 0 0 3 0 - -
19 Rachel Johnson 0 0 2 0 - -
20 Kira Bannatyne 0 0 1 0 - -
21 Kandace Cook 0 0 5 0 - -
22 Kennedy Harris 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Kaitlin Willoughby 0 0 1 0 - -
35 Karen Lefsrud 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 0 0 29 0 0-0 8-16

Regina Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Jennifer Schmidt 0:00 0 0 0
35 Toni Ross L 70:00 0 0 32
TM TEAM 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 32

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Cassidy Hendricks W 70:00 0 0 29
35 Karen Lefsrud 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 0 0 32

Regina Faceoffs
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Faceoffs
No data to report.




